

राजस्थान विश्वविद्यालय University Of Rajasthan

Hyperlinking Policy

Links to External Websites/Portals:

Throughout the University of Rajasthan website, you may find links to other external websites/portals. These links are provided for your convenience. However, the University of Rajasthan is not responsible for the contents and reliability of the linked websites and does not necessarily endorse the views expressed in them. The presence of these links on our website should not be assumed as an endorsement of any kind. Please note that we cannot guarantee that these external links will work all the time, and we have no control over the availability of linked pages.

Links to the University of Rajasthan Website by Other Websites:

We welcome and do not object to other websites linking directly to the information hosted on the University of Rajasthan website. No prior permission is required for this. However, we kindly request that you inform us about any links provided to our website so that we can stay informed of any changes or updates therein. Additionally, we do not permit our web pages to be loaded into frames on external sites. Instead, the pages belonging to the University of Rajasthan website must load into a newly opened browser window of the user.